

FOSTER • STRENGTHEN • IMPROVE

The mission of the Pocahontas County Foundation is to promote private giving, strengthen service providers and improve the County. It will promote endowment building, community betterment, grant-making, organizational collaboration, and public leadership for the benefit of Pocahontas County.

EVALUATION FORM

Your organization will be asked to provide an evaluation to the Pocahontas County Foundation by September 10, 2021 (approximately six months after the grant is awarded). Attach additional publicity that has occurred since receiving your Foundation award.

Organization: _____

Project:_____

Please briefly summarize the goals that were attained in your project. Also include successes/benefits.

Were there any unexpected barriers to overcome? What were they and how did you address them?

Do you plan to continue the project? Include experiences that may cause you to change the project?

Please describe program/project results and any evaluation you conducted.

Attach publicity about your project or recognition of the Foundation Grant. Include pictures of your project implementation and/or results.

Please submit receipts expended on your project at least equal to the amount of the Foundation grant.

Amount of Awarded Grant \$ _____

Amount Spent on Project \$ _____

Mail Completed Evaluation and supporting materials	to:
DUE SEPTEMBER 10, 2021	

Pocahontas County Foundation PO Box 86 Pocahontas, IA 50574